Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	ORM COVER SHEET
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Clickster.com, Inc.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? ✓ No
·	Name: PAUL STUERMER
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Address: <u>UN</u> T 4207
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 8505 GULANA AVENUE
Corporation- State: NEVA DA	City: PLAYA DEL REY
Other	State: CALIFORNIA
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: LOS ANGELES Zip: 90293
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes 🛛 No	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 01/01/2008	☐ Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment ☐ Merger	Corporation Citizenship
	Other/NOIVIDULE Citizenship UNITED STATES
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an A. Trademark Application No.(s)	d identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2803907
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
SERIAL NUMBER 75935959	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: PAUL STUERMER	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: UUIT 4207	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: <u>855 GULANA AVENUE</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: PLAYA DEL REY	8. Payment Information:
State: CA Zip: 90293	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 463/
Phone Number: (310) 82/-0730	Expiration Date 10/31/09
Fax Number:	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: PAUL STUERMER & YAHOO, WA	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Laul Steerne	
Signature	Date 2/11/2008
FAUL STLERMER	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Date: 01/02/2008

From: Clickster.com, Inc. Corporation Nevada

8505 Gulana Ave, Unit 4207 Playa del Rey, CA 90293

To: Paul Stuermer 8505 Gulana Ave. Unit 4207 Playa del Rey, CA 90293

Subject: Re-assignment of Service Mark registration owner

To whom it may concern:

Clickster.com, Inc. a Nevada Corporation and it's sole manager Paul Stuermer hereby assigns all legal rights to the **Clickster.com** Service Mark registration # 2803907 to Paul Stuermer an individual. Clickster.com is no longer incorporated.

Sincerely yours,

Paul Stuermer

RECORDED: 02/14/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003726 FRAME: 0446